
LiefNr Name PLZ
L1 H. Schulze 12207
L2 Koch & Krug 65000

ArtNr Bezeichnung Beschreibung
2000 Hamserver U Server
3000 Trinitron 17'' Monitor
5000 SCSI-Kabel breit

LiefNr Menge Preis
L1 20 28,00
L2 5 29,50
L1 100 9250,00
L1 100 399,00
L2 120 375,00

ArtNr
5000
5000
2000
3000
3000

PLZ
12207
65000

Ort
Berlin
Köln


